
Lap 

(358) Luca Breemer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(338) Nathan Marichal 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(307) Dominick Schepers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(301) Milla Sjostrand 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(370) Dante Cima 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(369) Max Koster 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Time of Day 

15:57:36.002 

15:58:34.401 

15:59:34.323 

16:00:34.498 

16:01:32.842 

16:02:30.127 

16:03:27.723 

16:04:24.856 

16:05:21.645 

15:57:37.337 

15:58:36.503 

15:59:35.509 

16:00:34.119 

16:01:32.905 

16:02:29.868 

16:03:27.618 

16:04:25.262 

16:05:22.869 

15:57:35.902 

15:58:34.167 

15:59:35.305 

16:00:34.383 

16:01:31.695 

16:02:28.486 

16:03:25.279 

16:04:23.079 

16:05:25.397 

15:57:36.720 

15:58:35.067 

15:59:34.469 

16:00:41.138 

16:01:39.321 

16:02:36.964 

16:03:34.594 

16:04:32.408 

16:05:29.795 

15:57:38.120 

15:58:36.613 

15:59:34.841 

16:00:40.176 

16:01:37.577 

16:02:34.411 

16:03:31.365 

16:04:28.868 

16:05:25.565 

15:57:38.165 

15:58:36.362 

15:59:34.635 

16:00:33.694 

16:01:30.720 

16:02:27.789 

16:03:24.515 

16:04:22.942 

16:05:38.661 

Lap Tm 

1:01.446 

58.399 

59.922 

1:00.175 

58.344 

57.285 

57.596 

57.133 

56.789 

1:01.625 

59.166 

59.006 

58.610 

58.786 

56.963 

57.750 

57.644 

57.607 

1:01.017 

58.265 

1:01.138 

59.078 

57.312 

56.791 

56.793 

57.800 

1:02.318 

1:01.627 

58.347 

59.402 

1:06.669 

58.183 

57.643 

57.630 

57.814 

57.387 

1:03.361 

58.493 

58.228 

1:05.335 

57.401 

56.834 

56.954 

57.503 

56.697 

1:03.197 

58.197 

58.273 

59.059 

57.026 

57.069 

56.726 

58.427 

1:15.719 

S1 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

S2 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

S3 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

Lap 

(317) Robbie Stordeur 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(323) Wesley Eckhardt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(308) Cas Tobben 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(352) Enzo Dikkenberg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(306) Kevin Navis 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(304) Martin Herrerra 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Time of Day 

15:57:33.186 

15:58:32.207 

15:59:29.605 

16:00:26.767 

16:01:23.579 

16:02:20.551 

16:03:17.008 

16:04:14.681 

16:05:11.794 

15:57:34.521 

15:58:34.078 

15:59:34.029 

16:00:32.311 

16:01:29.688 

16:02:26.685 

16:03:23.477 

16:04:21.357 

16:05:18.528 

15:57:34.558 

15:58:32.664 

15:59:30.306 

16:00:27.826 

16:01:25.612 

16:02:22.467 

16:03:19.258 

16:04:16.814 

16:05:13.877 

15:57:34.684 

15:58:33.260 

15:59:30.339 

16:00:27.448 

16:01:24.477 

16:02:21.726 

16:03:18.706 

16:04:16.380 

16:05:14.019 

15:57:34.739 

15:58:33.209 

15:59:30.666 

16:00:27.898 

16:01:25.065 

16:02:22.144 

16:03:19.427 

16:04:16.905 

16:05:14.064 

15:57:36.469 

15:58:34.673 

15:59:33.732 

16:00:34.293 

16:01:31.242 

16:02:28.002 

16:03:24.618 

16:04:22.949 

16:05:21.134 

Lap Tm 

58.797 

59.021 

57.398 

57.162 

56.812 

56.972 

56.457 

57.673 

57.113 

1:00.065 

59.557 

59.951 

58.282 

57.377 

56.997 

56.792 

57.880 

57.171 

59.904 

58.106 

57.642 

57.520 

57.786 

56.855 

56.791 

57.556 

57.063 

1:00.143 

58.576 

57.079 

57.109 

57.029 

57.249 

56.980 

57.674 

57.639 

1:00.115 

58.470 

57.457 

57.232 

57.167 

57.079 

57.283 

57.478 

57.159 

1:01.417 

58.204 

59.059 

1:00.561 

56.949 

56.760 

56.616 

58.331 

58.185 

S1 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

S2 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

S3 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap 

(397) Dyllan Hummel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(383) Vincent Van Kerckhoven 

1 

2 

3 

(389) Lex Quintens 

1 

2 

(309) Mike Maastricht 

1 

2 

(328) Giorgio Markesteijn 

1 

Time of Day 

15:57:36.632 

15:58:35.382 

15:59:34.388 

16:00:33.042 

16:01:30.170 

16:02:27.420 

16:03:24.442 

16:04:23.649 

16:05:37.476 

15:57:36.403 

15:58:34.466 

15:59:33.426 

15:57:37.043 

15:58:35.405 

15:57:36.946 

15:58:35.737 

15:57:41.209 

Lap Tm 

1:01.148 

58.750 

59.006 

58.654 

57.128 

57.250 

57.022 

59.207 

1:13.827 

1:01.928 

58.063 

58.960 

1:01.760 

58.362 

1:01.633 

58.791 

1:06.352 

S1 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

S2 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

S3 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
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